Non-budget: July 31, 2019

C&Y Department
MOOS

Care Fund
Creation Care
Junior Youth

LMS Partnership
Memorial Garden
Menno Men
Menno Women
New Hymnals
Funeral Meal Fund
Refugee Support
Senior Youth Fund
Shawl Fund

SS Offering

Peace School Offering
YAEF

Designated Total

Beginning Balance

0.00
3,749.90
(261.55)
1,539.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
564.15
596.64
0.00
1,063.23
1,409.32
13,205.51
392.81

413.12

-8,232.56

14,439.78

Income

18,818.84
0.00
614.66
270.00
5,300.00
1,200.00
968.00
1,345.00
1,850.00
0.00
4,775.00

15,876.00

0.00

22,700.00

73,717.50

Expense

17,006.22
0.00
481.14
0.00
6,500.00
435.15
968.00
1,359.58
0.00
512.32
6,170.11

12,090.68

413.12

9,430.00

55,366.32

Ending Balance

0.00
5,562.52
(261.55)
1,672.73
270.00
(1,200.00)
764.85
564.15
582.06
1,850.00
550.91
14.21
16,990.83
392.81
0.00
0.00
5,037.44

32,790.96



