

Non-budget: July 31, 2019

	Beginning Balance	Income	Expense	Ending Balance
C&Y Department	0.00			0.00
MOOS	3,749.90	18,818.84	17,006.22	5,562.52
Care Fund	(261.55)	0.00	0.00	(261.55)
Creation Care	1,539.21	614.66	481.14	1,672.73
Junior Youth	0.00	270.00	0.00	270.00
LMS Partnership	0.00	5,300.00	6,500.00	(1,200.00)
Memorial Garden	0.00	1,200.00	435.15	764.85
Menno Men	564.15	968.00	968.00	564.15
Menno Women	596.64	1,345.00	1,359.58	582.06
New Hymnals	0.00	1,850.00	0.00	1,850.00
Funeral Meal Fund	1,063.23	0.00	512.32	550.91
Refugee Support	1,409.32	4,775.00	6,170.11	14.21
Senior Youth Fund	13,205.51	15,876.00	12,090.68	16,990.83
Shawl Fund	392.81			392.81
SS Offering	413.12	0.00	413.12	0.00
Peace School Offering				0.00
YAEF	-8,232.56	22,700.00	9,430.00	5,037.44
Designated Total	14,439.78	73,717.50	55,366.32	32,790.96